
Breckenridge Residential

Active:  

Mar 2024

Active:  

Mar 2023

Pending: 

Mar 2024

Feb: Sold 

2024

Feb: Sold 

2023

Sold YTD 

2024

Sold YTD 

2023

Full Year 

2023

2024/2023: % 

Chg.

Single Family 64 58 23 16 8 23 19 162 21.05%

Duplex 18 8 15 1 1 1 2 28 -50.00%

Condo 31 21 14 12 11 22 18 177 22.22%

Townhome 17 3 10 3 1 6 2 34 200.00%

Other Residential 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 --

TOTAL 133 90 63 32 21 52 41 410 26.83%

0

5

10

15

20

25

Sold YTD 2024Sold YTD 2023

23

19

1
2

22

18

6

2
00

Single Family

Duplex

Condo

Townhome

Other Residential

Breckenridge Year-to-date Sales 
Comparison


