## **Breckenridge Residential**

	Active: Mar 2024	Active: Mar 2023	Pending: Mar 2024	Feb: Sold 2024	Feb: Sold 2023	Sold YTD 2024	Sold YTD 2023	Full Year 2023	2024/2023: % Chg.
Single Family	64	58	23	16	8	23	19	162	21.05%
Duplex	18	8	15	1	1	1	2	28	-50.00%
Condo	31	21	14	12	11	22	18	177	22.22%
Townhome	17	3	10	3	1	6	2	34	200.00%
Other Residential	3	0	1	0	0	0	0	9	
TOTAL	133	90	63	32	21	52	41	410	26.83%

